
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36105815 5PSSDB 16.89 5.15 86.98

36105821 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.84 5.15 86.73

36105830 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.80 4.95 83.16

36105845 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.88 3.70 62.46

36105855 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.85 5.15 86.78

36105863 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 16.86 5.15 86.83

36105877 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.86 4.95 83.46

36105885 P10 - 114160 5PSSDB 16.88 4.95 83.56

36105898 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.92 5.15 87.14

36105905 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 16.94 4.55 77.08

36105921 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 16.87 5.70 96.16

36105930 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 16.77 5.70 95.59

36105963 P10 - 115489 10PSSDA 16.03 4.95 79.35

36105983 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.87 3.70 62.42

36106022 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 16.79 5.15 86.47

36106035 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.84 3.70 62.31

36106044 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.91 3.70 62.57

36106051 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.86 4.95 83.46

36106064 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 16.85 5.15 86.78

36106072 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 16.78 4.55 76.35

36106208 P10 - 116191 10PSSDA 16.88 5.15 86.93

36106220 P10 - 116191 10PSSDA 16.80 5.15 86.52

36106233 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.81 5.15 86.57

36106277 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.87 5.15 86.88

36106287 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.84 5.15 86.73

36106302 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 16.86 4.95 83.46

36106311 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.81 5.15 86.57

36106328 P10 - 121571 10PSSDA 16.85 4.95 83.41

36106342 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.75 5.15 86.26

36106355 5PSSDB 16.82 4.95 83.26

2472.23

5% -123.61

SUBTOTAL 2348.62

-$397.76

TOTAL $1950.86

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 3/14/2025

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R004678

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

P10 - 121571

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



